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INFO# Company Name Website Product

300 Aleyant Systems pressero.com Aleyant Pressero with eDocBuilder 3 3 3 3 3 3

aleyant.com Aleyant Automated Workflow Integrator 3 3

edocbuilder.com Aleyant eDocBuilder online designer 3 3 3 3

301 Amazing Print Corp. amazingprint.com eCardBuilder web to print storefront 3 3 3 3 3 3

goEpower b2b storefront 3 3 3 3 3 3

GoPrint2 file transfer technology 3 3 3 3 3 3

MyVDPicks a VDP web to print technology 3 3 3 3 3 3

PrinterPrise a complete web to print platform 3 3 3 3 3 3

TheVcard web to print marketing engine 3 3 3 3 3 3

302 Avanti Systems avantisystems.com Avanti eAccess 3 3 3 3 3 3

303 B2CPrint b2cprint.com B2CPrintshop 3 3 3 3 3 3

B2Cwide 3 3 3 3 3 3

B2CBooks 3 3 3 3 3 3

B2CCollage 3 3 3 3 3 3

B2CCalendars 3 3 3 3 3 3

B2CCatalog 3 3 3 3 3 3

304 Cendix cendix.com Channel Marketing Portal 3 3 3 3 3 3

Mortgage Marketing & Compliance System 3 3 3 3 3 3

305 Connects Marketing connectsmarketing.com PrintNow 3 3 3 3 3 3

PremiumNow 3 3 3 3 3 3

EveryDoorNow 3 3 3 3 3 3

xMediaNow 3 3 3 3 3 3

306 Cyrious Software cyrious.com/online Cyrious Online 3 3 3

307 EFI DirectSmile directsmile.com DirectSmile Card & Gift Shop 3 3 3

DirectSmile Integration Server 3 3 3 3

308 EFI efi.com/dsf EFI Digital StoreFront 3 3 3 3 3  

www.efi.com/ops EFI OPS 3 3 3 3 3 3

309 ePrint Direct Ltd eprint.net Skyline W2P 3 3 3 3 3 3

310 Firespring printerpresence.com PrinterPresence 3 3 3 3

311 Hewlett-Packard hp.com/go/smartstream SmartStream Director 3 3 3 3 3

312 Hybrid Software hybridsoftware.com Frontdesk 3 3 3 3 3 3

Proofscope 3 3 3 3

Fileforce 3 3 3 3

Proofscope Live 3

313 interlinkONE, Inc. interlinkONE.com ilinkONE Version 8 3 3 3 3 3 3

314 Keen Systems, Inc. keenprint.com Keen Stores 3 3 3
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Web2Print Capabil it ies
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315 L2, Inc. piaprime.com Prime 3 3 3 3 3

316 Lucid Dream Software luciddream.com PhotoAlbum.com 3 3 3 3 3

317 NowDocs nowdocs.com NowPrint 3 3 3 3

318 OnPrintShop onprintshop.com Platinum W2P (Single Domain) 3 3 3 3 3 3

Online Photobook 3 3 3 3 3 3

Trade Printer 3 3 3 3 3 3

Multi-Store Web-to-Print with Central Admin 3 3 3 3 3 3

Custom Made Solutions 3 3 3 3 3 3

319 PageDNA pagedna.com PageDNA 3 3 3 3 3 3

320 Pageflex pageflex.com Pageflex Storefront 3 3 3 3 3 3

Pageflex iWay 3 3 3 3

321 Pagepath Tech. Inc. pagepath.com MyOrderDesk 3 3 3 3 3

322 Pixta, Inc. pixta.com PixtaCatalog 3 3 3 3 3

323 PressWise by SmartSoft presswise.com PressWise 3 3 3 3 3

324 Print Science printscience.com Printer’s Website 3 3 3 3 3

325 Prisme Tech. prismetechnologies.com PrintSYS2 3 3 3 3 3

326 PTI Marketing Tech. pti.com/marcomcentral MarcomCentral 3 3 3 3 3 3

327 Quark Software Inc. quark.com Quark Web-to-Print System 3 3 3

328 Quarterhouse Software qprintpro.com QPrint Pro W2P Suite 3 3 3 3

329 RedTie Inc. red-tie.com RedTie Template (RTT) 3 3 3 3 3

330 Responsive Solutions Inc. responsivesolutions.com Customer+ 3 3 3 3 3 3

331 Rochester Software Assoc. rocsoft.com/webcrd WebCRD 3 3 3 3 3

332 Rocketprint Software LLC rocketprintsoftware.com Rocketquotes 3 3 3 3 3 3

Rocketworkflow 3 3 3 3 3 3

DataMerge Pro 3 3 3 3 3 3

Template Gallery 3 3 3 3 3 3

333 Saepio saepio.com MarketPort 3 3 3 3 3 3

334 Tukaiz, LLC tukaiz.com Backstage 3 3 3 3 3

335 Vpress Limited vpress.co.uk Coreprint/Coreprint Pro 3 3 3 3 3 3

336 W2Psoftware w2psoftware.com Standard SaaS product 3 3 3 3 3

Conceirge product 3 3 3 3 3

337 XMPie, a Xerox Company xmpie.com XMPie uStore 3 3 3 3 3 3

XMPie StoreFlow 3 3 3 3 3 3

338 YEMO yemo.eu Printspace 3 3 3 3 3

339 ZenPrint zenprint.com ZenFront 3 3 3

KEY: MIS=Management Information Systems  •  DAM=Digital Asset Management  •  MAM=Marketing Asset Management
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CAPABILITIES
Integrated solutions provide more than just 
ordering prints from the Web—cross-media 

marketing and more is offered.

Web2Print Capabil it ies
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